SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

722 Williamson Street

11487

	11487			
STRUCTURES				
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIA SAS	2	EA	\$ 10,000.00	
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,000.00
Total Cost			\$ 11,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
	3	EA		\$ 10,200.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,020.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,740.00	\$ 11,220.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost]		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			<u> </u>	
			·P	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>	1 1	
	·		·	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			.	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	·			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	·		-	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			.	
Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
			·P	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			<u> </u>	
		/		
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 33,220.00

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

722 Williamson Street

11487

PIPES					
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
8" PVC	143	LF	\$130.07		18,600.01
Engineering @ 10%			+	\$	1,860.00
Total Cost			\$ 143.08	\$	20,460.01
10" PVC	144	LF	\$ 137.50	\$	19,800.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$	1,980.00
Total Cost			\$ 151.25	\$	21,780.00
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	┥╾╾╾┝				
Engineering @ 10%	1				
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost				-	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	┥╾╾╼┝		├ ────		
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost			<u> </u>		
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost			<u> </u>		
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	┥╾╾╾┝				
Engineering @ 10%	1				
Total Cost	4				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost]		
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	┥╾╾╾┝				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	_J			L	
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$	42,240.01

Prepared By: Date: